
Pargasiternas Julbowling 30.11.2018

Resultat
klo 9.00 1 Björkroth Arvo 498

2 Silvander Jan-Erik 487
3 Grönholm Stig 478
4 Rajamäki Seppo 472
5 Engman Gudrun 464
6 Grönholm Maje 463
7 Ekholm Nils 457
8 Silvander Carola 447
9 Engman Torbjörn 438

10 Grönroos KG 433
klo 10.00 11 Bergman Holger 432

12 Jungarå Gretel 432
13 Björkroth Birgitta 431
14 Åkerholm Doris 426
15 Rajamäki Anki 422
16 Söderblom Jerker 418
17 Weissenberg Beni 407
18 Vuorinen Marian 397
19 Söderblom Margareta 396
20 Lauren Svane 387
21 Karlsson Per-Olof 381
22 Rönnback Jörgen 372
23 Åkerholm Bo 348

klo 11.00 24 Blomqvist Margareta 344
25 Skärström Harriet 342
26 Engman Stig 308
27 Hermansson Torolf 300
28 Hermansson Stina 299
29 Bergman Marita 272
30 Fjäder Earling 271
31 Hermansson Ulla 256
32 Jungarå Ingmar 0
33

Damerna: Herrar:

Engman Gudrun 464 Björkroth Arvo 498
Grönholm Maje 463 Silvander Jan-Erik 487
Silvander Carola 447 Grönholm Stig 478
Jungarå Gretel 432 Rajamäki Seppo 472
Björkroth Birgitta 431 Ekholm Nils 457
Åkerholm Doris 426 Engman Torbjörn 438
Rajamäki Anki 422 Grönroos KG 433
Vuorinen Marian 397 Bergman Holger 432
Söderblom Margareta 396 Söderblom Jerker 418
Blomqvist Margareta 344 Weissenberg Beni 407
Skärström Harriet 342 Lauren Svante 387
Hermansson Stina 299 Karlsson Per-Olof 381
Bergman Marita 272 Rönnback Jörgen 372
Hermansson Ulla 256 Åkerholm Bo 348

Engman Stig 308
Hermansson Torolf 300
Fjäder Erling 271


